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Calendar Event Dates Duration 

First Day of Madrasah Monday, April 22, 2024 -------------- 

Memorial Day Weekend May 25 to 27, 2024 (classes resume on May 28) 3 Days 

Eid-ul-Adha Break June 14 to June 18, 2024 5 Days  

Classes Resume Wednesday, June 19, 2024 -------------- 

Ashura Friday, July 17, 2024 (Tentative) 1 Day 

1st Term Exams July 20 to July 27, 2024 --------------- 

Summer Break July 28 to August 4, 2024 8 Days  

Classes Resume Monday, August 5, 2024 -------------- 

Report Cards / Orientation Saturday, August 17, 2024 -------------- 

2nd Term Exams November 5 to November 15, 2024 -------------- 

2nd Term Break November 16 & 17, 2024 2 Days  

Classes Resume November 18, 2024 ------------- 

Report Card Saturday, November 23, 2024 ------------- 

Thanksgiving Weekend November 28 to December 1, 2024 4 Days  

Classes Resume Monday, December 2, 2024 ---------------- 

Winter Break December 23 to December 29, 2024  7 Days  

Classes Resume Monday, December 30, 2024 -------------- 

3rd Term Exams February 10 to February 19, 2025 -------------- 

Yearly Jalsah / Report Card Sunday, February 23, 2025  -------------- 

Pre-Ramadan Break February 24 to March 2, 2025 7 Days 

Classes Resume (Hifz Class Only) Monday, March 3, 2025 -------------- 

Last Day of Class Thursday, March 20, 2025 -------------- 

Main Vacation March 21 to April  13, 2025 24 Days  

Madrasah Reopens Monday, April 14, 2024 -------------- 

Registration for Returning Students April 14 &15 (9:30AM to 12:30PM) -------------- 

1445-46 H. / 2024-25 Madrasah Calendar  
 

P.S. DUNJ reserves the right to change dates without prior notice. Please confirm all dates before 

making any reservations. 

 


